

## K Town Corp Brings Tee Grizzley to Omaha on November 30th

Jarell Gresham Continues to Up The Ante for Investing In Omaha's Lifestyle Market

OMAHA, NE, UNITED STATES, November 21, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- On November 30th, Omaha takes center stage as breakout rap star and gamer Tee Grizzley arrives for a highly anticipated Post Traumatic Event Signing Party, hosted by K Town Corp and its visionary founder, Jarrel Gresham. Known for his game-changing approach to creating business opportunities across entertainment, sports, and film and television, Gresham is making Omaha an indispensable stop on the map for major music tours and business activations.

Tee Grizzley, a rising force in both music and gaming, is embarking on a

POST TRAUMATIC
Event and Signing Party

DOORS 3P TIL 7PM | FOOD AND SPIRITS WILL BE AVAILABLE
\$30 PRESALE | \$40 AT THE DOOR | \$100 MEET & GREET

Tee Grizzly November 30th Omaha, NE

nationwide meet-and-greet tour designed to deepen connections with his fans. The Omaha event, expected to sell out quickly, reflects Tee's desire to return to the raw energy of smaller, intimate events that celebrate his roots while offering fans a one-of-a-kind experience. Tickets are available now via <a href="Eventbrite: Tee Grizzley Event Tickets">Event Tickets</a>.



We want artists, athletes, and brands to see Omaha not just as a stop, but as a strategic investment."

Jarrel Gresham

Jarrel Gresham, a proud Omaha native, is transforming his hometown into a thriving hub for top-tier entertainment, tech, and brand activations. Under his leadership, K Town Corp has collaborated with some of the biggest names in the industry, forging partnerships with artists, athletes, and global brands to elevate Omaha's market visibility.

Notable collaborations include working with business icons Bernt and Elle Ullman, whose

marketing success spans clients like Jennifer Lopez, Adam Levine, and Nicki Minaj. Additionally, Gresham's partnership with international branding and talent expert Ilka T. De León, MBA—founder of PWR Talent Agency—further strengthens K Town Corp's ability to connect Omaha with high-profile opportunities in technology, music, sports, and entertainment.

"This isn't just about bringing major events to Omaha," said Gresham. "It's about showcasing Omaha as a city of untapped potential and aligning it with global success stories. We want artists, athletes, and brands to see Omaha not just as a stop, but as a strategic investment."

K Town Corp's influence spans industries, with a sharp focus on entertainment, food and beverage, tech, and music. Gresham's efforts have already brought significant growth to Omaha, connecting the city with global names and brands that might have previously overlooked it. By attracting stars like Tee Grizzley, Gresham continues to position Omaha as a growing destination for high-energy events and transformative partnerships.

This November 30th event will mark another milestone for Omaha's entertainment scene, as Tee Grizzley interacts with fans, shares his story, and brings his signature energy to the city. With anticipation building, tickets are expected to sell out fast, proving Omaha's readiness to host major talent and events that leave a lasting impact.

☐K Town Corp, founded by Jarrel Gresham, is an Omaha-based leader in the entertainment, sports, and brand development space. By fostering high-visibility partnerships and driving community-centered initiatives, the company is committed to transforming Omaha into a powerhouse for innovation and opportunity.

Ilka T De Leon PWR Talent +1 213-595-3055 ideleon@pwrtalent.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/762461797

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.